
19-09 Pleasant Park Basketball Courts
Planholder List

Company Name Allied Construction Industries Builders Exchange Constructconnect

Company Street 3 Kovach Drive 9555 Rockside Road 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800
Company City Cincinnati Valley View Cincinnati
Company State OH OH Ohio 
Company Zip 45215 44125 45209

.
Contact Name Lois Wittekind Cyndi Thornton Brad Metzger
Contact Phone Number (513) 221-8020 8669076300 1-800-364-2059

Contact Email Address lwittekind@aci-construction.org cthornton@bxohio.com brad.metzger@constructconnect.com

mailto:lwittekind@aci-construction.org
mailto:cthornton@bxohio.com
mailto:brad.metzger@constructconnect.com


19-09 Pleasant Park Basketball Co
Planholder List

Company Name

Company Street
Company City
Company State
Company Zip

Contact Name
Contact Phone Number

Contact Email Address

The Blue Book Pinnacle Paving and Sealing, 
Inc. Prime Vendor JK Meurer Corp

800 E. Main St. 787 Round Bottom Road 4622 Cedar Avenue 33 Glendale Milford Rd.
Jefferson Valley Milford Wilmington Loveland
NY Ohio NC Ohio

10535 45150 28403 45140

Kathy Stein Andy Jansen Bid Clerk Steve Exum
800-431-2584 513-507-4462 910-805-9630 513-543-1889

kstein@mail.thebluebook.com andy@pinnaclepaving.com 910-726-1973 steve@jkpavement.com

mailto:kstein@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:andy@pinnaclepaving.com
mailto:steve@jkpavement.com
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